
Sun City Texas
Golf Rate Schedule

2021

Punch Cards

100 Round Punch Card
$3,466 | $34.66/Round

25 Round Punch Card
$1,100 | $44/Round

15 Round Punch Card
$520 | $34.67/Round

Afternoon only 
Good for 9 or 18 holes

Includes: Complimentary Range 
Balls – Anytime

•	May use punch card for 

Non-Resident Guest Play

•	10% Discount on Private Golf 

Lessons

•	Ability to have five, 30-day 

advance tee times

Includes: Complimentary Range 
Balls – Day of Play

•	May use punch card for 

Non-Resident Guest Play

•	10% Discount on Private Golf 

Lessons

sctexas.org

@SunCityTexasGolfClubs

50 Round Punch Card
$2,072 | $41.44/Round

Annual Pass

Combo Pass

$3,892

$6,227

Unlimited golf for one individual
Includes: Complimentary Range Balls – Anytime

•	Special Non-Resident Guest Fee: $35
•	20% Discount on Private Golf Lessons

•	Ability to have five, 30-day advance tee times

Unlimited golf for one person & spouse
Includes: Complimentary Range Balls – Anytime

•	Special Non-Resident Guest Fee: $35
•	20% Discount on Private Golf Lessons

•	Ability to have five, 30-day advance tee times

Pay As You Go

Resident
18 Holes, $48 | 9 Holes, $28

Resident Guest
18 Holes, $50 | 9 Holes, $30

18 Holes
$20/Cart | $10/Rider

9 Holes
$16/Cart | $8/Rider

Small Bucket | $4
Medium Bucket | $6
Large Bucket | $8

Golf Cart Fees

Range Ball Fees


